
                                   CITY OF MATLOSANA 
CONTRACTS OVER R 200 000.00 

TENDERS AWARDED IN JANUARY 2015 
TENDER NO DESCRIPTION OF 

THE TENDER 
DATE OF AWARD RESOLUTION 

NUMBER 
AWARDED BIDDER  AWARDED 

AMOUNT  OR 
PERCENTAGE 

DIRECTORATE  

 

NO AWARDS 

 



                                    CITY OF MATLOSANA 
CONTRACTS OVER R 200 000.00 

TENDERS AWARDED IN FEBRUARY 2015 
TENDER NO DESCRIPTION OF 

THE TENDER 
DATE OF AWARD RESOLUTION 

NUMBER 
AWARDED BIDDER  AWARDED 

AMOUNT  OR 
PERCENTAGE 

DIRECTORATE  

 

NO AWARDS 

 



                                  CITY OF MATLOSANA 
CONTRACTS OVER R 200 000.00 

TENDERS AWARDED IN MARCH 2015 
TENDER NO DESCRIPTION OF 

THE TENDER 
DATE OF AWARD RESOLUTION 

NUMBER 
AWARDED BIDDER  AWARDED 

AMOUNT  OR 
PERCENTAGE 

DIRECTORATE  

 

NO AWARDS 

 



                               CITY OF MATLOSANA 
CONTRACTS OVER R 200 000.00 

TENDERS AWARDED IN APRIL 2015 
TENDER NO DESCRIPTION OF THE 

TENDER 
DATE OF AWARD RESOLUTION 

NUMBER 
AWARDED BIDDER  AWARDED 

AMOUNT  OR 
PERCENTAGE 

DIRECTORATE  

TEE 2014-13 ELECTRIFICATION OF 
64 HOUSEHOLDS IN 
JACARANDA CPA 
 

08 APRIL 2015 63:2014/15 IKAGENG ELECTRICAL / GAPES 
ENGINEERING JV 

R 764 290.08 ELECTRICAL & MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

 
CE3/2/2014 (S) (A) INSTALLATION OF 

SEWER OUTFALL 
LINE IN KANANA EXT 
14 ON OF SEWER 
OUTFALL 
 

08 APRIL 2015 64:2014/15 BOTLHABATSATSI / THALAMI JV R 4 676 702.71 CIVIL AND HUMAN SETTLEMENT 

CE 3/2/2014 (S) (B) SEWER NETWORK AT 
TIGANE EXTENSION 5 
(179 ERVEN) 
 

08 APRIL 2015 65:2014/15 BENSEK JV R995 772.75 CIVIL AND HUMAN SETTLEMENT 

CE 11/1/2015 CONSTRUCTION OF A 
NEW CELL AT THE 
HARTBEESFONTEIN 
LANDFILL SITE 

08 APRIL 2015 66:2014/15 KING AND ASSOCIATES 8.16% CIVIL AND HUMAN SETTLEMENT 

CE 4/1/2015 UPGRADING OF 
WATER NETWORK IN 
KOSH AREA 
(KLERKSDORP, 
ORKNEY AND 
HARTBEESFONTEIN) 
 

08 APRIL 2015 67:2014/15 KING AND ASSOCIATES 
CONSULTING ENGINEERS 

10.00% CIVIL AND HUMAN SETTLEMENT  

CE 5/1/2015 CONSTRUCTION 
WATER LINE FROM 
THE NEW KHUMA 
RESERVOIR, AT 4-
WAY STOP, TO THE 

08 APRIL 2015 68:2014/15 MOEDI CONSULTING ENGINEERS 8.90% CIVIL AND HUMAN SETTLEMENT  



OLD RESERVOIR 
 

CE 6/1/2015 STRENGTHENING OF 
WATER NETWORK IN 
KOSH (STILFONTEIN 
AND KHUMA) 
 
 
 
 
 

08 APRIL 2015 69:2014/15 IMBAWULA CIVIL PROJECTS 10.40% 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CIVIL AND HUMAN SETTLEMENT  

TENDER NO DESCRIPTION OF THE 
TENDER 

DATE OF AWARD RESOLUTION 
NUMBER 

AWARDED BIDDER  AWARDED 
AMOUNT  OR 
PERCENTAGE 

DIRECTORATE  

CE 8/1/2015 JOUBERTON 
STORMWATER 
MANAGEMENT PLAN 

08 APRIL 2015 70:2014/15 LIKHANYILE CONSULTING 
ENGINEERS AND PROJECT 
MANAGERS 

9.59% CIVIL AND HUMAN SETTLEMENT  

CE 15/1/2015 TIGANE 
STORMWATER 
MANAGEMENT PLAN 

08 APRIL 2015 71:2014/15 LIKHANYILE CONSULTING 
ENGINEERS AND PROJECT 
MANAGERS 

10.75% CIVIL AND HUMAN SETTLEMENT  

CE 3/1/2015 KHUMA 
STORMWATER 
MANAGEMENT PLAN 

08 APRIL 2015 72:2014/15 KING AND ASSOCIATES 
CONSULTING ENGINEERS 

10.00% CIVIL AND HUMAN SETTLEMENT  

CE 9/1/2015 INSTALLATION 
CONSTRUCTION OF A 
NEW SPORTS 
COMPLEX IN KANANA 
 

08 APRIL 2015 73:2014/15 PHEPEDI CONSULTING ENGINEERS 9.50% CIVIL AND HUMAN SETTLEMENT  

CE 7/1/2015 ALABAMA 
STORMWATER 
MANAGEMENT PLAN 
 

08 APRIL 2015 74:2014/15 IMBAWULA CIVIL PROJECTS 10.37% CIVIL AND HUMAN SETTLEMENT  

CE 3/1/2015 UPGRADING OF 
KHUMA PAVEMENT 
OUTFALL SEWER 
LINE 
 

08 APRIL 2015 75:2014/15 PHEPEDI CONSULTING ENGINEERS 11.00% CIVIL AND HUMAN SETTLEMENT  

CE 2/1/2015 UPGRADING OF THE 
SEWER NETWORK IN 
TIGANE (WARD 1 & 2) 

08 APRIL 2015 76:2014/15 KING AND ASSOCIATES 
CONSULTING ENGINEERS 

13.10% CIVIL AND HUMAN SETTLEMENT  

CE 3/1/2014 UPGRADING OF 
LERATO PUMP 
STATION IN KANANA 
 

08 APRIL 2015 77:2014/15 AURECON 
 
 

10.85% CIVIL AND HUMAN SETTLEMENT  

CE 14/1/2015 UPGRADING OF 
SEWER OUTFALL 
LINE IN ALABAMA/ 
JOUBERTON 
EXTENSION 19 

08 APRIL 2015 78:2014/15 IMBAWULA CIVIL PROJECTS 10.52% CIVIL AND HUMAN SETTLEMENT  



CE 13/1/2015 INSTALLATION 
CONSTRUCTION OF A 
NEW SPORTS 
COMPLEX IN KHUMA 
 

08 APRIL 2015 79:2014/15 LIKHANYILE CONSULTING 
ENGINEERS AND PROJECT 
MANAGERS 

8.40% CIVIL AND HUMAN SETTLEMENT  

CE 12/1/2015 CONSTRUCTION OF 
AN ATHLETIC TRACK 
AROUND THE 
SOCCER FIELD AT 
THE MATLOSANA 
STADIUM IN 
JOUBERTON 

08 APRIL 2015 80:2014/15 MOEDI CONSULTING ENGINEERS 15.80% CIVIL AND HUMAN SETTLEMENT  

TENDER NO DESCRIPTION OF THE 
TENDER 

DATE OF AWARD RESOLUTION 
NUMBER 

AWARDED BIDDER  AWARDED 
AMOUNT  OR 
PERCENTAGE 

DIRECTORATE  

CE 16/1/2015 UPGRADING OF 
ELECTRICAL AND 
MECHANICAL 
EQUIPMENT AT PUMP 
STATIONS 

08 APRIL 2015 81:2014/15 AURECON 8.87% CIVIL AND HUMAN SETTLEMENT  

MTEE 2015/02 INSTALLATION OF 
HIGH MASTS LIGHTS 
IN BRAKSPRUIT 
(PHASE 1) 

08 APRIL 2015 82:2014/15 ZEAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS 10.35% CIVIL AND HUMAN SETTLEMENT  

MTEE 2015/03 INSTALLATION OF 
HIGH MASTS LIGHTS 
IN JOUBERTON HOT 
SPOTS AREAS 
(PHASE 2) 

08 APRIL 2015 83:2014/15 SAMO ENGINEERING 8.06% CIVIL AND HUMAN SETTLEMENT  

MCD&P 01 /2014 REQUEST FOR 
PROPOSAL FOR 
GRANT FUND 
RAISING FOR 
UNFUNDED IDP        
PROJECTS ON RISK 
BASIS FOR THE CITY 
OF MATLOSANA 

08 APRIL 2015 84:2014/15 1. JAHFAVOUR  TRADING 
2. MACHINE & MFUSI 

CONSULTING 
3. EUROMID SOUTH AFRICA 
4. NALEDIA CC 
5. MARAKABELE CAPITAL 
6. TM CONSULTING 
7. MOJAKE MACHEKE 
8. BLACK JILLS ENGINEERING 
9. ISAMON INTERGRATED 
10. U-KUNDA PROFESSIONAL 

CONSULTANT 
11. EBIVISION T/ A MXN 

DEVELOPMENT 
12. MATOKELO (PTY) LTD 

 CIVIL AND HUMAN SETTLEMENT  

CE 11/2/2014 COSTRUCTION OF 
NEW SOLID WASTE 
DISPOSAL CELL IN 
KLEKSDORP 
LANDFILL SITE 

09 APRIL 2015 85:2014/15 KHOISAN ROADS 

 

R 10 563 410.07 CIVIL AND HUMAN SETTLEMENT 

 



 

 

 

 

 



                                 CITY OF MATLOSANA 
CONTRACTS OVER R 200 000.00 

TENDERS AWARDED IN MAY 2015 
TENDER NO DESCRIPTION OF 

THE TENDER 
DATE OF AWARD RESOLUTION 

NUMBER 
AWARDED BIDDER  AWARDED 

AMOUNT  OR 
PERCENTAGE 

DIRECTORATE  

 

NO AWARDS 

 



                                   CITY OF MATLOSANA 
CONTRACTS OVER R 200 000.00 

TENDERS AWARDED IN JUNE 2015 
TENDER NO DESCRIPTION OF 

THE TENDER 
DATE OF AWARD RESOLUTION 

NUMBER 
AWARDED BIDDER  AWARDED 

AMOUNT  OR 
PERCENTAGE 

DIRECTORATE  

 

NO AWARDS 

 



18. NEXIWARE (PTY) LTD 
19. VOX TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
20. INKFFALLABLE DESIGN 

STUDIOS 
 


	Awarded Jan2015
	Awarded Feb2015
	Awarded March2015
	Awarded April2015
	Awarded May2015
	AwardedJune

